Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #TRHN70084,
Popular Tools 700mm
Truss & Component Saw
$728.55
Thank you for shopping with us!
Popular Tools Truss Blades are
manufactured with a thicker
plate for smoother and
straighter cuts every time.
These blades come with
standard tapered mounting
holes to fit 5/16 in bolt with 82
degree tapering, except
TRDS1640, TRDS2260N,
TRK1740N which fit a 1/4 in
bolt. Size of mounting holes
may vary on the open side due
to the thickness of saw plates.
All truss blades have 10 degree
hook angle.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Popular Tools
Diameter 700mm
Bore 30mm
Grind ATB
Holes 2/15, 4/8.3 MTG Holes / 400mm, 90mm Bolt Circle
Kerf 6.2mm
Machine Hundegger
Plate 4.2mm
Teeth 84T